Capacitance Method,
Flat Plate, Liquid, Gel, Ultra Thin
Film, Compound Film,
Permittivity and Dielectric Loss
Tangent Measurement System
Keysight Technologies and
KEYCOM Corp.
Ideal solution for εr'/tanδ measurement of sheet,

Ultra Thin Film, Compound Film, Permittivity and
Dielectric Loss Tangent Measurement System
Ordering Information
Keysight Technologies
E4980A Precision LCR Meter
KEYCOM Corp.
System No. DPS17
1. Measurement electrode   20Hz – 1kHz  ..............  DPT-080
100Hz – 2MHz  .............  DPT-009
100Hz – 2MHz  .............  DPT-013-050（for 50cc）、-200（for 200cc）
100Hz – 1MHz  .............  DPT-2141
2. Software DMP-002040705-05
3. Windows PC, Printer Available upon request
4. GPIB interface GP-01
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice.
DPT-080 for sheet
Measurement window
DPT-013 for liquid, powder
DPT-2141 for sheet, plate
（JIS-C2141 compliant）
KEYCOM Corp.
3-40-2 Minamiotsuka Toshima-ku,